ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

ISIN: DKO00102191

Overview

2024/05/06 16:59:45

Price
2,578.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes

53 WKN:

1.82% (46.00)

ISIN DK0010219153
Symbol ROCK B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,015 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

2,572.00 DKK (119)
2,574.00 DKK (11)
2,548.00 DKK
2,594.00 DKK
2,544.00 DKK
2,532.00 DKK
2,572.602791 DKK
32,897
83,344,492.00
1,406
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010219153&ID_NOTATION=1968391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4944c62002c427be2453f166fc41e1f8a127c0d13891c86364b7476be7e9f07&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cbc5684726ceab3c3&time=1715113156&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd7f8d28614d6221d4bd1d7d3a5870f493918e8ff1734008470db3189f2685f5&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dece75a77b466f3aa&time=1715113156&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=76bed4cc9b928350f08dfc304956e7cb92b1d75bfdab66f3b57a6a06df17a862&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6192b57a2c19b61aa&time=1715113156&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c798218d39da42c34102cf5bbc20c55e86fb07c0e205aefd03b0028b30957ab&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7fd22323a3775ab66&time=1715113156&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=406fbe1d843008ca75fdcf95b20a09d9aaac4e6a411d346b3e79d480ca1d91fd&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=15f7455ef4a06088b&time=1715113156&tool=RSC

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

Details

2024/05/06 16:59:45

Price
2,578.00 DKK

Difference

General attributes

€  1.82%(46.00)

ISIN DK0010219153
Symbol ROCK B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,015 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,572.00 DKK (119)
Ask (Ask size) 2,574.00 DKK (11)
Open 2,548.00 DKK
High 2,594.00 DKK
Low 2,544.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 2,532.00 DKK
VWAP 2,572.602791 DKK
Volume (pcs) 32,897
Trading volume 83,344,492.00
Number of trades 1,406
Last size 4
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +61.18% +53.41% -11.23%
Perf (abs.) +978.50 +897.50 -326.00
Beta 0.07 0.15 0.76
Volatility  30.69 29.43 41.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
05/06

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
05/06

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
05/06

Munich 2024/ 08:02
05/06

Price

347.20 EUR

345.20 EUR

2,578.00 DKK

339.00 EUR

)
)
)
)
2,594.00 DKK (2024/05/06)
)
)
)

2,398.00 DKK (36,533
2,289.07 DKK (35,838
2,102.34 DKK (35,381
1,864.78 DKK (35,612

1,752.00 DKK (2024/01/17
2,594.00 DKK (2024/05/06
1,482.50 DKK (2023/10/20

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.06 11
0.00 10
83.34 1,406
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1968391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170132705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75567919
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369597213

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/03

2024/
05/06

2024/
05/06

16:55

08:02

12:29

15:32

19:30

21:43

2,527.00 DKK 0.00

339.20 EUR

344.80 EUR

360.00 USD

344.60 EUR

346.60 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31295647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31295647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184212216
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34351794
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11819697
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38364856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=372114570

ROCKWOOL A/S SER. 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

VN ROCKWOOL

Contact Details
ROCKWOOL B

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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